
Mueller Rd Soccer Fields – 3 Ferries Ride    WWM 09/13 

 
Incrm Cuml 

  0.0   0.0   L   Mueller Rd 
  0.4   0.4   R   New Town Rd (@ T)   Phone Numbers for Ferries   
  0.4   0.8   L   Seeburger Rd    Grafton Ferry   618-946-6768 
  1.2   2.0   X   Hwy B      Brussels Ferry  618-786-3636 
  1.1   3.1   R   Church Rd     Golden Eagle Ferry 618-535-5759 
  0.8   3.9   X   RxR (Go L to R)      
  0.2   4.1   L   Washeon Rd       
  2.0   6.1   R   Orchard Farm Rd       
  1.0   7.1   L   Blase Station Rd        
  1.5   8.6   R   Pleasant Union Rd      
  2.1 10.7   L   Grafton Ferry Rd          
  2.5 13.2   L   Sign to Grafton Ferry 
  0.1 13.3   R   Grafton Ferry Landing 
  0.1 13.4        Grafton Ferry across 
  Mississippi & Illinois Rivers 

(Bicycle Fee = $4.00 each way)  |--- Longer Route (+ 8.0 miles)   
  0.0 13.4   L   Bike Path    | Incrm Cuml 
  1.5 14.9   X   Hwy 100 (Traffic)   |  17.0        Brussels Ferry across 
  1.1 16.0   L   Graham Hollow Rd  |    Illinois River  
  0.0 16.0   R   Hwy 100 (Traffic)   |    (Free Ferry) 
  0.8 16.8   L   Brussels Ferry Landing  |   0.0 17.0   S   Illinois River Rd 
  0.2 17.0        Brussels Ferry across  |   3.0 20.0   L   Quarry Rd  
        Illinois River ---------- OR -------- |   1.6  21.6   L   Auer Landing Rd /   
 (Free Ferry)         Mississippi River Rd 
  0.0 17.0   S   Illinois River Rd        2.8 24.4   R   Golden Eagle Rd 
  3.0 20.0   L   Quarry Rd       2.3 26.7   L   Illinois River Rd 
  1.6 21.6   L   Auer Landing Rd /      1.6 28.3   L   Ridge Rd 
   Mississippi River Rd      (Brussels, Illinois) 
  2.8 24.4   X   Golden Eagle Rd         2.6 30.9   L   Mississippi River Rd 
  1.1 25.5   L   Ferry Rd (unmarked)     2.6 33.5   R   Ferry Rd (unmarked) 

  2.0 27.5       Golden Ferry across     2.0 35.5         Golden Ferry across  
  Mississippi River      Mississippi River 
 (Bicycle Fee = $4.00 each way)    (Bicycle Fee = $4.00 each way) 
  0.0 27.5   S   Golden Ferry Rd      0.0 35.5   S   Golden Ferry Rd 
  0.9 28.4   L   Hwy B        0.9 36.4   L   Hwy B 
  2.9 31.3   R   Seeburger Rd      2.9 39.3   R   Seeburger Rd 
  1.2 32.5   R   New Town Rd (@ T)     1.2 40.5   R   New Town Rd (@ T) 
  0.4 32.9   L   Mueller Rd       0.4 40.9   L   Mueller Rd 
  0.4 33.3   R   Soccer Fields      0.4 41.3   R   Soccer Fields 
 


